PAY PERIOD
08/11/2019 - 08/25/2019
08/26/2019 - 09/10/2019
09/11/2019 - 09/25/2019
09/26/2019 - 10/10/2019
10/11/2019 - 10/25/2019
10/26/2019 - 11/10/2019
11/11/2019 - 11/25/2019
11/26/2019 - 12/10/2019
12/11/2019 - 12/25/2019
12/26/2019 - 01/10/2020
01/11/2020 - 01/25/2020
01/26/2020 - 02/10/2020
02/11/2020 - 02/25/2020
02/26/2020 - 03/10/2020
03/11/2020 - 03/25/2020
03/26/2020 - 04/10/2020
04/11/2020 - 04/25/2020
04/26/2020 - 05/10/2020
05/11/2020 - 05/25/2020
05/26/2020 - 06/10/2020
06/11/2020 - 06/25/2020
06/26/2020 - 07/10/2020
07/11/2020 - 07/25/2020
07/26/2020 - 08/10/2020

2019-2020 PAYROLL CYCLE
REPORTS DUE

08/26/2019
09/11/2019
09/26/2019
10/11/2019
10/28/2019
11/11/2019
11/26/2019
12/11/2019
12/26/2019
01/13/2020
01/27/2020
02/11/2020
02/26/2020
03/11/2020
03/26/2020
04/13/2020
04/27/2020
05/11/2020
05/26/2020
06/11/2020
06/26/2020
07/13/2020
07/27/2020
08/11/2020

PAY DATE
09/10/2019
09/25/2019
10/10/2019
10/25/2019
11/08/2019
11/25/2019
12/10/2019
12/24/2019
01/10/2020
01/24/2020
02/10/2020
02/25/2020
03/10/2020
03/25/2020
04/10/2020
04/24/2020
05/11/2020
05/22/2020
06/10/2020
06/25/2020
07/10/2020
07/24/2020
08/10/2020
08/25/2020

DAY
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday



